
Autumn semester of 2019/2020 academic year

Exams for group M19-303

Wed, 18 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Philosophy and Methodology of Natural Science  Mironova N.B.  K-714a
Thu, 19 Dec 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Elect English Language  Egorova I.V.  A-306
Thu, 19 Dec 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Elect German Language  Ruzhitskaya E.A.  B-205
Fri, 20 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Management and Marketing  Prohorov I.V., Stepanova E.B.  B-100
Tue, 24 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Modern Problems in Physics  Zavestovskaya I.N.  B-215
Wed, 25 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Solid state physics and nanostructures  Osadchiy A.V., Obraztsova E.D.  IOF

RAN
Wed, 25 Dec 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Biomedical Photonics  Loschenov V.B., Ryabova A.V.  IOF RAN
Wed, 25 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Special Physics Workshop  Borodkin A.V., Makarov V.I., Grachev P.V.,

Loschenov V.B.  IOF RAN
Thu, 26 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST History and Methodology of Physics  Fronya A.A.  B-210
Thu, 26 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Computer Technology  Podlivaev A.I.  V-114
Thu, 26 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Opt Russian As a Foreign Language  Baklanova I.I.  B-211

Fri, 27 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Physical Optics  Kanavin A.P.  FIAN
Fri, 10 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physical Optics  Kanavin A.P.  FIAN
Tue, 14 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Biomedical Photonics  Loschenov V.B., Ryabova A.V.  IOF RAN
Mon, 20 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Solid state physics and nanostructures  Obraztsova E.D., Osadchiy A.V.  IOF

RAN


